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WORLD WHEELCHAIR CURLING CHAMPIONSHIP
21 FEBRUARY – 1 MARCH 2011 … PRAGUE, CZECH REPUBLIC

	TEAM TRAINING SCHEDULE

	Date
	Time
	SHEET A
	SHEET B
	SHEET C
	SHEET D
	BYE

	Mon

21 Feb
	0930 - 1030
	NOR
	USA
	CHN
	X
	

	
	1045 - 1115
	TEAM MEETING – Prague Curling Club

	
	1130 - 1230
	SWE
	CZE
	GER
	CAN
	

	
	1330 - 1430
	KOR
	SCO
	RUS
	X
	

	
	18:00
	OPENING CEREMONIES & WELCOME PARTY – Top Hotel

	Each team has a 15 minute practice on each sheet, rotating from A to B to C to D.

	ROUND ROBIN SCHEDULE 

	Date
	Time
	Draw
	SHEET A
	SHEET B
	SHEET C
	SHEET D
	BYE

	Tue
22 Feb
	0930
1430
	1

2
	NOR – USA
	CHN – CAN
	SWE – CZE
	GER – KOR
	SCO, RUS

	
	
	
	SCO – RUS
	SWE – NOR*
	KOR – CHN*
	*CAN – USA
	CZE, GER

	

	Wed

23 Feb
	0930

1430
	3

4
	*KOR – CAN
	*SCO – CZE
	*USA – GER
	*RUS – NOR
	CHN, SWE

	
	
	
	*SWE – SCO 
	RUS – GER*
	X
	*CZE – CHN
	KOR, CAN, USA, NOR

	

	Thu

24 Feb
	0930

1430
	5

6
	*CHN – NOR
	*KOR – SWE
	RUS – CAN*
	USA – SCO*
	CZE, GER

	
	
	
	GER – CZE*
	CHN – USA*
	*NOR - KOR
	*SWE – CAN
	SCO, RUS

	

	Fri

25 Feb
	0930

1430
	7

8
	X
	*CAN – CZE
	SCO – GER*
	KOR – RUS*
	USA, NOR, CHN, SWE

	
	
	
	*USA – SWE
	NOR – SCO*
	CZE – RUS*
	*CHN – GER
	KOR, CAN

	

	Sat

26 Feb
	0930

1430
	9

10
	CAN – GER*
	*SWE – CHN
	*KOR – USA
	NOR – CZE*
	SCO, RUS

	
	
	
	SCO – KOR*
	USA – RUS*
	CAN – NOR*
	X
	CHN, SWE, CZE, GER

	

	Sun

27 Feb
	0930

1430

1900
	11

12

TB
	CZE – USA*
	GER – NOR*
	CHN – SCO*
	RUS – SWE*
	KOR, CAN

	
	
	
	RUS – CHN*
	*CZE – KOR
	*GER – SWE
	SCO – CAN*
	USA, NOR

	
	
	
	Tiebreaker Games (if necessary)

	

	Mon

28 Feb
	0930

1430
	TB


	Tiebreaker Games (if necessary)

	
	
	
	Playoffs = 1 v 2 and 3 v 4 

	

	Tue

1 Mar
	0930

1430

1700

1900
	
	Semi-final (loser of 1 v 2 Vs winner of 3 v 4)

	
	
	
	Bronze Medal Game and Gold Medal Game

	
	
	
	FLOWER CEREMONY (on ice with the 3 medal winning teams)

	
	
	
	MEDAL PRESENTATIONS & FAREWELL BANQUET – Top Hotel 


The * indicates the team with the first pre-game practice session. For the first games, the teams will toss a coin to decide first and second practice. At the conclusion of the team's pre-game practice, one player delivers one stone to the tee at the home end. The team with the better Last Stone Draw (LSD) has the choice of delivering first or second stone in the first end.

First named teams in each draw play the stones with the dark coloured handles, and wear dark coloured upper playing garments. second named teams in each draw play the stones with the light coloured handles, and wear light coloured upper playing garments.
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